Axel Machines-Outils : 17 rue des Grands Chênes 42600 Montbrison . France
Tel : 00.33.4.77.36.59.90
Make :    YOUJI
Type :    YV1200ATC+C
Year :   2007
CNC :    FANUC 18i-TB
Specifications :
Turning capacity :
Max swing diameter : 1600 mm
Max turn diameter : 1350 mm
Max Turn height.  1200 mm
Vertical ram travel : 900 mm
Chuck :
Diameter 1400 mm
Max Load. 5 T
Chuck Speed (2 ranges) 1 - 350 RPM
Main motor power 37/45 kW
Foot-print + height              5 x 4.3 x 5.4 m
Weight              23 t
Equipped with :
ATC 12
C axis
2400 RPM live spindle
Thru Ram and tool coolant
Set of 4 chuck jaws
Tooling package
CAPTO C 6 equipped
Swarf conveyor
These specifications are given in good faith and are correct to the best of our knowledge. Details are not binding.
CNC VERTICAL BORER
3 axes